
S.N. year examname roll_no name f_name enrl_no result
1 2018 M.A.-ECONOMICS FIRST SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440001 ASHA RAMESH CHANDRA KU15007209 PASS
2 2018 M.A.-ECONOMICS FIRST SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440002 ASHA BISHT PRATAP SINGH BISHT KU15030378 COP I
3 2018 M.A.-ECONOMICS FIRST SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440003 HIMANI BASNAL UMRAO SINGH KU15007219 PASS
4 2018 M.A.-ECONOMICS FIRST SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440004 MANISHA AMBA DUTT KU15007253 PASS

5 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430001 MOHAN SINGH SHIV SINGH KU15030279 FAIL
6 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430002 BABITA KAILASH CHANDRA KU15030379 PASS
7 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430003 DEEPA BHUPENDRA SINGH KU12007158 PASS
8 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430004 GITANJALI JAGDISH CHANDRA KU15030396 PASS
9 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430005 KAMLA RAMESH CHANDRA KU13007033 PASS
10 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430006 LAXMI LALIT SINGH KU15030443 PASS
11 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430007 MAMTA MAHESH CHANDRA KU15007229 PASS
12 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210430008 NIRMALA BISHT HARSH SINGH KU15026009 PASS
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12 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210430008 NIRMALA BISHT HARSH SINGH KU15026009 PASS
13 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430009 REETA DINESH SINGH MANRAL KU15030465 PASS
14 2018 M.A.-HINDI FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430010 REKHA BHUPENDRA SINGH KU14030117 PASS

15 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480001 TANUJ RAM HARISH RAM KU15007183 PASS
16 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480002 BABITA GOPAL SINGH KU15030338 PASS
17 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480003 BABITA LAKSHMI DUTT KU14005411 PASS
18 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480004 BHAGWATI NANDAN SINGH MANRAL KU15030341 PASS
19 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480005 BHAWNA BHIM SINGH KU15007211 PASS
20 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480006 DEEPA TRIPATHI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHIKU15007195 PASS
21 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480007 GEETA PURAN SINGH KU15030356 PASS
22 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480008 HEMA SAKALANI NANDKISHORE KU15043858 PASS
23 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480009 MANISHA KESHAV DUTT KU15030446 PASS
24 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480010 POOJA UMRAO SINGH RAWAT KU14030153 PASS
25 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480011 POOJA PANCHAM SINGH KU15030418 PASS
26 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480012 POOJA MAYAL TRILOK SINGH KU15030420 PASS

1 2018 M.A.-HINDI THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 170210430001 PANKAJ KUMAR GIRISH CHANDRA KU14029970 PASS
2 2018 M.A.-HINDI THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 170210430002 HEMA PANI RAM KU13007000 PASS
3 2018 M.A.-HINDI THIRD SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 170210430003 BHAWANA BALA DUTT KU13022293 PASS
4 2018 M.A.-HINDI THIRD SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 170210430004 MANISHA KISHAN RAM KU13007089 PASS
5 2018 M.A.-HINDI THIRD SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 170210430005 NIRMALA GOPAL RAM KU14016724 COP I



6 2018 M.A.-HINDI THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 170210430007 VIMLA KISHNANAND KU14030126 COP I

7 2018 M.A.-ECONOMICS THIRD SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 170210440001 PRABHA AMAR SINGH KU14005440 PASS
8 2018 M.A.-ECONOMICS THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 170210440002 NEEMA TARA DATT KU14030106 PASS

9 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480002 BABITA GOPAL SINGH KU15030338 PASS
10 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480003 BABITA LAKSHMI DUTT KU14005411 PASS
11 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480004 BHAGWATI NANDAN SINGH MANRALKU15030341 PASS
12 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480005 BHAWNA BHIM SINGH KU15007211 PASS
13 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480006 DEEPA TRIPATHI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHIKU15007195 PASS
14 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480007 GEETA PURAN SINGH KU15030356 PASS
15 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480009 MANISHA KESHAV DUTT KU15030446 PASS
16 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480010 POOJA UMRAO SINGH RAWATKU14030153 PASS
17 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480011 POOJA PANCHAM SINGH KU15030418 PASS
18 2018 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480012 POOJA MAYAL TRILOK SINGH KU15030420 PASS

1 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230001 BHUWAN SINGH MOHAN SINGH KU18115562 PASS
2 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230002 CHETAN BISHT LAKSHMAN SINGH KU18115563 PASS

 ( U.G.) ( B.A./B.Sc. ODD Semesters 

2 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230002 CHETAN BISHT LAKSHMAN SINGH KU18115563 PASS
3 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230003 DEEPAK ARYA MOHAN RAM KU18115564 PASS
4 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230004 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHESH CHANDRA KU18115565 PASS
5 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230005 DEEPAK SINGH LAL SINGH KU18115566 PASS
6 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230006 DIGAMBER SINGH BANGARISHER SINGH BANGARIKU18115567 PASS
7 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230007 GAURAV ARYA NARAYAN RAM KU18115568 PASS
8 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230008 GOVARDHAN KOHLIBALAK RAM KU18115569 PASS
9 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230009 HIMANSHU DURGA PRASAD KU18115570 PASS
10 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230010 JITENDRA SINGH GHUGTYALPRATAP SINGH KU18115571 PASS
11 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230011 KAILASH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH KU18115572 PASS
12 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230012 LAXMAN KUMAR JAGAT RAM KU18115573 PASS
13 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230013 MANOJ KUMAR ARYAKISHAN RAM KU18115574 PASS
14 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230014 MANOJ SINGH RAJE SINGH KU18115575 PASS
15 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230015 MUKESH JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA KU18115576 PASS
16 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230016 MUKESH KUMAR DIVANI RAM KU18115577 FAIL
17 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230017 NARENDRA RAJ GOPAL RAM KU18115578 PASS
18 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230018 NARENDRA SINGH NEGIUTTAM SINGH NEGI KU18115579 PASS
19 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230019 NEERAJ SURENDRA SINGH MANRALKU18115580 FAIL
20 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230020 NIDHI RAWAT PRAKASH SINGH KU18115581 PASS
21 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230021 PANKAJ KUMAR VIRENDRA SINGH KU18115582 FAIL
22 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230022 PANKAJ KUMAR JAGAT RAM KU18115583 PASS



23 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230023 PANKAJ KUMAR JASIYA RAM KU18115584 PASS
24 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230024 PANKAJ SINGH ASWALBHUPAL SINGH ASWALKU18115585 PASS
25 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230025 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH NEGIDEVENDRA SINGH NEGIKU18115586 PASS
26 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230026 PRAKASH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR KU18115587 PASS
27 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230027 PURAN SINGH MAAN SINGH KU18115588 PASS
28 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230028 RAHUL KUMAR BHAGWAT PRASAD KU18115589 PASS
29 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230029 RAJENDRA PRASADBHAGWAT PRASAD KU18115590 COP 121
30 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230030 RAJENDRA SINGH KHUSHAL SINGH KU18115591 FAIL
31 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230031 RAVINDAR KUMAR PANI RAM KU18115592 FAIL
32 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230032 SAURABH KUMAR DHANI RAM KU18115593 PASS
33 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230033 YOGESH KUMAR DHYANIKESHAV DUTT DHYANIKU18115594 PASS
34 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230034 YOGESH SINGH KISHAN SINGH KU18115595 PASS
35 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230035 ARTI SURENDRA SINGH KU18115596 PASS
36 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230036 ARTI ARYA HARISH KUMAR KU18115597 PASS
37 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230037 BABITA ANAND SINGH KU18115598 FAIL
38 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230038 BABITA TARA SINGH KU18115599 PASS
39 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230039 BABITA HEERABALLABH KU18115600 PASS
40 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230040 BABITA BISHT HARISH SINGH BISHT KU18115601 PASS
41 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230041 BABY NANDAN RAM KU18115602 PASS41 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230041 BABY NANDAN RAM KU18115602 PASS
42 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230042 BHAWANA NARAYAN SINGH KU18115603 PASS
43 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230043 BHAWANA BISHT VIRENDRA SINGH KU18115604 PASS
44 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230044 BHAWNA RAJE SINGH KU18115605 COP 251
45 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230045 CHAMPA MAHENDRA SINGH KU18115606 PASS
46 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230046 CHAMPA RAWAT RAVINDRA SINGH KU18115607 PASS
47 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230047 CHANDANI ASWAL GANGA SINGH KU18115608 PASS
48 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230048 CHANDRA DINESH CHANDRA JOSHIKU18115609 PASS
49 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230049 DEEKSHA BALA DATT PANDEY KU18115610 PASS
50 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230050 DEEKSHA TRIPATHI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHIKU18115611 PASS
51 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230051 DEEPA MANOJ SINGH RAJWARKU18115612 PASS
52 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230052 DEEPA BHAGWAT SINGH KU18115613 PASS
53 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230053 DEEPA LAXMAN SINGH KU18115614 PASS
54 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230054 DEEPA PURAN SINGH KATYURAKU18115615 PASS
55 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230055 DEEPA SHARMA KISHORE CHANDRA KU18115616 PASS
56 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230056 DEEPANJALI MADAN SINGH KU18115617 PASS
57 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230057 DIKSHA ARYA MAHENDRA RAM KU18115618 PASS
58 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230058 GANGA HARISH GIRI KU18115619 PASS
59 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230059 HEMLATA CHANDAN SINGH BANGARIKU18115620 PASS
60 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230060 JYOTI NARAYAN DUTT KU18115621 PASS
61 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230061 KALPANA KARAN SINGH KU18115622 PASS



62 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230062 KAMLA CHANDAN SINGH KU18115623 PASS
63 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230063 KANCHAN BISHT BHARAT SINGH BISHT KU18115624 PASS
64 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230064 KAVITA ANAND RAM KU18115625 PASS
65 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230065 KAVITA PAN DEV TIWARI KU18115626 PASS
66 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230066 KAVITA BISHT KUNDAN SINGH BISHTKU18115627 PASS
67 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230067 KHILPA CHANDAN SINGH KU18115628 PASS
68 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230068 KHILPA GOVIND SINGH KU18115629 PASS
69 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230069 KM BALA KUNDAN SINGH KU18115630 PASS
70 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230070 KM DIMPAL MANRALBHAGWAT SINGH MANRALKU18115631 PASS
71 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230071 KM JAYLALITA DEVI DATT KU18115632 PASS
72 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER (REGULAR)   (AFTER BACK PAPER) 180210230072 KM MANISHA MANRALJEEVAN SINGH MANRALKU18115633 PASS
73 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230073 KM SUNITA UMED SINGH KU18115634 PASS
74 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230074 LAKSHMI DHARMANAND DHONDIYALKU18115635 PASS
75 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230075 LALITA BHAGWAT SINGH KU18115636 PASS
76 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230076 LATA RAMESH CHANDRA KU18115637 PASS
77 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230077 LAXMI GANGA SINGH KU18115638 PASS
78 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230078 LAXMI MAYAL HAYAT SINGH KU18115639 PASS
79 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230079 MADHU BALADUTT KU18115640 PASS
80 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230080 MAMTA PRAYAG DUTT KU18115641 PASS80 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230080 MAMTA PRAYAG DUTT KU18115641 PASS
81 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230081 MAMTA ANAND RAM KU18115642 PASS
82 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230082 MAMTA SHER SINGH KU18115643 PASS
83 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230083 MAMTA DEV SINGH BISHT KU18115644 PASS
84 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230084 MAMTA MAYAL TRILOK SINGH KU18115645 PASS
85 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230085 MANSI HARISH SINGH BISHT KU18115646 PASS
86 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230086 MANSI RAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAWATKU18115647 PASS
87 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230087 MEENAKSHI POORAN CHANDRA KU18115648 PASS
88 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230088 MEENAKSHI BHUWAN GIRI KU18115649 PASS
89 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230089 MEGHA CHAKRADHAR DURGAPALKU18115650 PASS
90 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230090 NEEMA BHAGAT SINGH KU18115651 PASS
91 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230091 NEETU PARAMANAND KU18115652 PASS
92 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230092 NEHA TARA DUTT KU18115653 PASS
93 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230093 PINKI NANDAN SINGH KU18115654 PASS
94 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230094 PINKI BANGARI GOPAL BANGARI KU18115655 PASS
95 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230095 PRABHA SUDAN SINGH KU18115656 PASS
96 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230096 PRIYANKA KHUSHAL SINGH KU18115657 PASS
97 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230097 PRIYANKA ARYA NARESH KUMAR KU18115658 PASS
98 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230098 PRIYANKA KOTALIYASURESH CHANDRA KU18115659 PASS
99 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230099 RAJANI RAGHUNATH SINGH KU18115660 PASS
100 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230100 REETU GHANSHYAM RAM KU18115661 PASS



101 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230101 REETU BHANDARI NANDAN SINGH BHANDARIKU18115662 PASS
102 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230102 SARITA KISHOR KUMAR KU18115663 PASS
103 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230103 SHANTI LAL SINGH KU18115664 PASS
104 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230104 SHEETAL BANGARI JEEVAN SINGH BANGARIKU18115665 PASS
105 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230105 SHOBHA RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHIKU18115666 PASS
106 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230106 TANUJA BACHE SINGH KU18115667 PASS
107 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230107 TANUJA CHANDAN SINGH KU18115668 PASS
108 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230108 TANUJA RAWAT KISHAN SINGH KU18115669 PASS
109 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230109 TULSI MANRAL ANAND SINGH KU18115670 PASS
110 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230110 UMA SURENDRA SINGH KU18115671 PASS
111 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230111 URMILA SURESH RAM KU18115672 PASS
112 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230112 USHA AMAR GIRI KU18115673 PASS
113 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230113 YASHODA GUSAI SINGH KU18115674 PASS

114 2018 B.A. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230114 YOGITA MANRAL BHAWAN SINGH KU18115675 PASS
115 2018 B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270001 SURAJ SINGH RAWATRAM SINGH RAWAT KU18107225 FAIL
116 2018 B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270002 DEEPA ANAND BALLABH JOSHIKU18107226 PASS
117 2018 B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270003 KM MONIKA BISHT DEVENDRA SINGH BISHTKU18107227 PASS

B.SC.

117 2018 B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270003 KM MONIKA BISHT DEVENDRA SINGH BISHTKU18107227 PASS
118 2018 B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270004 MINAKSHI MANRALDURGA SINGH KU18107228 PASS
119 2018 B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270005 REKHA GOVIND SINGH KU18107229 PASS
120 2018 B.SC. FIRST SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270006 TANUJA KATHARI HARISH CHANDRA KOTHARIKU18107230 PASS

1 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230002 AJAY KUMAR ARJUN RAM KU170210230002PASS
2 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230003 ANAND SINGH HEERA SINGH KU170210230003PASS
3 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230004 ARJUN SINGH DEV SINGH KU170210230004PASS
4 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230005 BHUWAN SINGH NEGIRAJENDRA SINGH NEGIKU170210230005PASS
5 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230006 CHANDAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH KU170210230006PASS
6 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230007 DEEPAK GOSWAMI CHANDAN GIRI KU170210230007PASS
7 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230008 DEEPAK KUMAR ARYAGOVIND RAM KU170210230008PASS
8 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230009 DHEERAJ SINGH BACHE SINGH KU170210230009PASS
9 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230010 JAGDISH ARYA KUNDAN RAM KU170210230010PASS
10 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230013 OMPRAKASH BANSHI LAL KU170210230013PASS
11 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230015 PRADEEP KUMAR DIWANI RAM KU170210230015PASS
12 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230016 PRAKASH SINGH NEGIDEVENDRA SINGH NEGIKU170210230016PASS
13 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230017 RAMESH SINGH KARAN SINGH KU170210230017PASS
14 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230018 SANJU GHANSHYAM RAM KU170210230018PASS
15 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230019 SAURABH BISHT PREM SINGH KU170210230019PASS



16 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230020 SUNDAR KUMAR DIWANI RAM KU170210230020PASS
17 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230021 SUNDAR SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH KU170210230021PASS
18 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230023 VIKRAM KUNDAN RAM KU170210230023PASS
19 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230024 ANCHAL GOSWAMIRAJENDRA GIRI GOSWAMIKU170210230024FAIL
20 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230025 ANJALI RAWAT NARAYAN SINGH KU170210230025PASS
21 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230026 ASHA KAVI DUTT KU170210230026PASS
22 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230028 BHARTI RAWAT HARI SINGH RAWAT KU170210230028PASS
23 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230030 BHAWANA DIWAN RAM KU170210230030PASS
24 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230031 BHAWANA NEGI KHUSHAL SINGH NEGIKU170210230031PASS
25 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230032 CHANDRKALA PREM SINGH KU170210230032PASS
26 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230033 GAYTRI LEELADHAR KU170210230033PASS
27 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230034 GEETA DIWANI RAM KU170210230034PASS
28 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230035 GEETA ARYA SURESH ARYA KU170210230035PASS
29 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230036 GITANJALI DHAN SINGH NEGI KU170210230036PASS
30 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230037 HEMLATA HATELI PRAKASH CHANDRA HATELIKU170210230037PASS
31 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230038 JYOTI KUNDAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230038PASS
32 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230039 JYOTI AMBA DUTT KU170210230039PASS
33 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230041 JYOTI GOSWAMI BHOOPAL GIRI KU170210230041PASS
34 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230043 KANCHANA PURAN SINGH NEGI KU170210230043PASS34 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230043 KANCHANA PURAN SINGH NEGI KU170210230043PASS
35 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230044 KARISHMA NANDAN SINGH KU170210230044PASS
36 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230045 KAVITA BALWANT SINGH KU170210230045PASS
37 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230046 KAVITA DAYANAND KU170210230046PASS
38 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230047 KIRAN UDAY SINGH RAJWAR KU170210230047PASS
39 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230048 ANJALI UTTAM RAM KU170210230048PASS
40 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230050 BHAGIRATHI GANESH DATT KU170210230050PASS
41 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230051 BHAWANA KATYURAUTTAM SINGH KU170210230051PASS
42 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230052 DEEPIKA MAHESH CHANDRA DUNGARIYALKU170210230052PASS
43 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230053 DEVKI ANAND SINGH KU170210230053PASS
44 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230054 GEETA GOVIND SINGH KU170210230054PASS
45 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230055 GUDDI JAGAT SINGH MEHRA KU170210230055PASS
46 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230056 INDU HARISH BANGARI KU170210230056PASS
47 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230057 JYOTI SHANKAR DUTT KU170210230057PASS
48 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230059 KIRAN JAGAT SINGH KU170210230059PASS
49 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230060 LALITA BHAGOT SINGH KU170210230060PASS
50 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230061 LAXMI KAILASH CHANDRA KU170210230061PASS
51 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230062 MANJU GAJENDRA SINGH KU170210230062PASS
52 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230063 NEEMA JAGDISH SINGH KU170210230063PASS
53 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230066 REKHA RAM GIRI KU170210230066PASS
54 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230069 MEENA OM PRAKASH KU170210230069PASS



55 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230070 KUSUM PRATAP SINGH KU170210230070PASS
56 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230071 LALITA BISHT JAGAT SINGH KU170210230071PASS
57 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230072 LATIKA GIRISH CHANDRA SINGHKU170210230072PASS
58 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230073 MAMTA MAYAL RAJE SINGH KU170210230073PASS
59 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230074 MEENA MANRAL DIWAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230074FAIL
60 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230075 MEENAKSHI SURESH RAM KU170210230075PASS
61 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230076 NEELAM RAGHUWAR SINGH KU170210230076PASS
62 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230078 NEETU BHAGWAT SINGH KU170210230078PASS
63 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230079 NISHA KRIPAL SINGH KU170210230079PASS
64 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230080 OM PRAKASH HARISH RAM KU170210230080PASS
65 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230081 PINKI HARISH SINGH KU170210230081PASS
66 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230082 POOJA BALA DUTT KU170210230082PASS
67 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230083 POOJA PREM BALLABH KU170210230083PASS
68 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230084 POOJA ARYA CHANDAN RAM KU170210230084PASS
69 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230085 POOJA RAWAT GOVIND SINGH KU170210230085PASS
70 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230086 PREETI BHANDARI DEV SINGH BHANDARIKU170210230086PASS
71 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230087 PRIYANKA ARYA PURAN RAM KU170210230087PASS
72 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230088 PRIYANKA MANRALRAGHUWAR SINGH MANRAKU170210230088PASS
73 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230089 RAJNI MANRAL CHANDAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230089PASS73 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230089 RAJNI MANRAL CHANDAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230089PASS
74 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230090 RANJNA MAYAL MANGAL SINGH KU170210230090PASS
75 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230091 RENU MEHAR SINGH KU170210230091PASS
76 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230092 ROOPA MAHENDRA SINGH KU170210230092PASS
77 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230093 RUPALI ARYA BALI RAM KU170210230093PASS
78 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230094 SAKSHI DURGAPAL CHAKRADHAR DURGAPALKU170210230094PASS
79 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230095 SANGEETA GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKU170210230095PASS
80 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230096 SHOBHA MANOHAR DUTT KU170210230096PASS
81 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230097 SUMAN MANRAL PURAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230097PASS
82 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230098 SUNEETA BISHT PRATAP SINGH BISHT KU170210230098PASS
83 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230100 TANUJA BAHADUR SINGH BASNALKU170210230100PASS
84 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230101 TARA GANESH DUTT KU170210230101PASS
85 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230102 UMA GOPAL DATT KU170210230102PASS
86 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230103 VINEETA PURAN SINGH KU170210230103PASS
87 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230104 YAMINI AMBA DUTT KU170210230104PASS
88 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230105 YAMUNA NANDAN SINGH KU170210230105PASS
89 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230106 DEEPA KARAKOTI HARISH SINGH KARAKOTIKU170210230106PASS
90 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230108 JYOTI KESHAV DUTT KU170210230108PASS
91 2018 B.A. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230002 AJAY KUMAR ARJUN RAM KU170210230002PASS

B.SC.



92 2018 B.SC. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210270003 LALITA RAJWAR CHANDAN SINGH KU170210270003PASS
93 2018 B.SC. THIRD SEMESTER (REGULAR)   (AFTER BACK PAPER) 170210270004 NIDHI BHARTENDU KUMAR KU170210270004PASS
94 2018 B.SC. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210270005 RENU GOVIND SINGH KU170210270005PASS
95 2018 B.SC. THIRD SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210270006 SHEETAL BAHADUR SINGH KU170210270006PASS

96 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100002 Govind Singh Kundan Singh KU1621100002 PASS
97 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100003 HIMANSHU MANRALPRAKASH SINGH KU1621100003 PASS
98 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100004 Jitendra singh PREM SINGH KU1621100004 PASS
99 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100005 KAVI DUTT JAGDISH CHANDRA KU1621100005 PASS

100 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100006 KISHORE REKHARI BALA DUTT KU1621100006 PASS
101 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100007 MAHENDRA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH KU1621100007 PASS
102 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100008 MAHENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH KU1621100008 PASS
103 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100009 MANISH PAPANOI DINESH CHANDRA KU1621100009 PASS
104 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100012 MUKESH SINGH SATYAPALSUNDER SINGH KU1621100012 PASS
105 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100013 NARAYAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH KU1621100013 PASS
106 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100014 NEEMA KHEM SINGH KU1621100014 PASS
107 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100016 PRAKSH ARYA HARISH RAM ARYA KU1621100016 PASS
108 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100017 PRAMOD SINGH GOVIND SINGH KU1621100017 PASS108 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100017 PRAMOD SINGH GOVIND SINGH KU1621100017 PASS
109 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100018 RAJE SINGH JOGA SINGH KU1621100018 PASS
110 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100019 RAKESH SINGH RAMESH SINGH KU1621100019 PASS
111 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100020 RAM KUMAR GOPAL RAM KU1621100020 PASS
112 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100021 SANTOSH KUMAR BALAK RAM KU1621100021 PASS
113 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100022 TANUJ BALODI LAKSHMI KANT KU1621100022 PASS
114 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100023 TARA CHNADRA MAHSH CHANDRA KU1621100023 PASS
115 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100025 ANITA PITAMBER DATT KU1621100025 PASS
116 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100026 ANITA KESHAV DATT kU1621100026 PASS
117 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100028 BABITA PRAYAG DATT kU1621100028 PASS
118 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100029 BABITA BALODI PRAKASH CHANDRA kU1621100029 PASS
119 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100032 BHAWNA HARI RAM ARYA kU1621100032 PASS
120 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100033 BHAWANA KATYURAG.S.BHANDARI kU1621100033 PASS
121 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100034 DOLLY DEV SINGH kU1621100034 PASS
122 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100035 DEEPA RAJE SINGH kU1621100035 PASS
123 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100036 DEEPA KISHAN SINGH kU1621100036 PASS
124 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100037 DEEPA PAPNOI VASAPA NANAD PAPNOIkU1621100037 PASS
125 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100038 DEEPIKA MAYAL MANGAL SINGH kU1621100038 PASS
126 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100040 GEETA RAJENDRA SINGH kU1621100040 PASS
127 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100041 HEERA ARYA DAULAT RAM kU1621100041 PASS
128 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100042 HEEMA GOPAL SINGH kU1621100042 PASS



129 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100043 HEEMA DIWAN SINGH kU1621100043 PASS
130 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100044 HEEMA UPRETI BHUWAN CHANDRA kU1621100044 PASS
131 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100047 JAYA DHAN SINGH kU1621100047 PASS
132 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100048 JYOTI BHAGAWAT SINGH kU1621100048 PASS
133 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100049 JYOTI BHUPENDAR SINGH kU1621100049 PASS
134 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100050 JYOTI CHANDRA DATT kU1621100050 PASS
135 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100051 JYOTI BASWAL HEERA SINGH kU1621100051 PASS
136 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100054 KAVITA KAILASH CHANDRA MISHRAkU1621100054 PASS
137 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100055 KAVITA RAMESH CHANDRA ARYAkU1621100055 PASS
138 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100056 KIRAN DHAN SINGH kU1621100056 PASS
139 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100057 KIRAN SUDAN SINGH kU1621100057 PASS
140 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100058 MANJU JODHA SINGH kU1621100058 PASS
141 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100059 BHAWANA TULASA DATT kU1621100059 PASS
142 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100061 DEEPA CHANDRA PRAKASH ku1621100061 PASS
143 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100063 DIVYA BALODI HARISH CHANDRA BALODIkU1621100063 PASS
144 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100064 LATA KIROULA RAJENDRA SINGH kU1621100064 PASS
145 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100066 SAMIM MUNIR AHMAD kU1621100066 PASS
146 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100067 SAROJ MOHAN SINGH ku1621100067 PASS
147 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100069 BHAWNA CHET RAM KU1621100069 PASS147 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100069 BHAWNA CHET RAM KU1621100069 PASS
148 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100070 MAMTA BALI RAM KU1621100070 PASS
149 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100071 REKHA GANESH LAAL KU1621100071 PASS
150 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100072 LATA ASWAL BHUPAL SINGH KU1621100072 PASS
151 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100074 MAMTA SHANKAR DATT KU1621100074 PASS
152 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100075 MAMTA RAWAT PAAN SINGH KU1621100075 PASS
153 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100076 MANJU TARA DATT KU1621100076 PASS
154 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100078 MEENAKSHI CHINTA MANI KU1621100078 PASS
155 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100079 MEENKASHI UPRETIPUURAN CHNADRA KU1621100079 PASS
156 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100080 NEEMA KUNWAR SINGH KU1621100080 PASS
157 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100081 NEEMA KATYURA LAKSHMAN SINGH KU1621100081 PASS
158 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100083 NEEMA MAYAL JEETA SINGH KU1621100083 PASS
159 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100084 NEEMA UPRETI CHNADRA PRAAKSH KU1621100084 PASS
160 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100085 NIDI MANRAL KUNDAN SINGH KU1621100085 PASS
161 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100086 NISHA MANARAL KUNADAN SINGH KU1621100086 PASS
162 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100087 NISHA RAWAT GOVIND SINGH KU1621100087 PASS
163 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100088 POOJA JOSHI DINESH CHANDRA KU1621100088 PASS
164 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100090 PRIYANKA ARYA DHARMAPAL ARYA KU1621100090 PASS
165 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100091 PUSHPA PUURAN RAM KU1621100091 PASS
166 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100092 RAJNI SATYAL PUURAN SINGH KU1621100092 PASS
167 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100094 RENU MANRAL BHUPAL SINGH KU1621100094 PASS



168 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100095 RUPA AANAD BALLABH KU1621100095 PASS
169 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100096 SARITA KISHAN SINGH KU1621100096 PASS
170 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100097 SNEHA KHATI BHAGAT SINGH KU1621100097 PASS
171 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100098 SUNIT ARYA BHAGWAT PRASAD KU1621100098 PASS
172 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100099 TANUJA JAGAT SINGH KU1621100099 PASS
173 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100100 TANUJA BANAGARAIHAR SINGH KU1621100100 PASS
174 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100101 UMA DEEWAN SINGH KU1621100101 PASS
175 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100102 USHA BHAGWAT AM KU1621100102 PASS
176 2018 B.A. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621100115 LOKESH SINGH JOGA SINGH KU1621100115 PASS

177 2018 B.SC. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621200006 VIJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDRA KU1621200006 PASS
178 2018 B.SC. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621200010 KHILPA RAJE SINGH KU1621200010 PASS
179 2018 B.SC. FIFTH SEMESTER 1621200012 URMILA MEHRA RAM SINGH KU1621200012 PASS

1 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230003 DEEPAK ARYA MOHAN RAM KU18115564 PASS
2 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230004 DEEPAK KUMAR MAHESH CHANDRA KU18115565 PASS
3 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230005 DEEPAK SINGH LAL SINGH KU18115566 PASS

Even Semesters 

B.SC.

3 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230005 DEEPAK SINGH LAL SINGH KU18115566 PASS
4 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230006 DIGAMBER SINGH BANGARISHER SINGH BANGARIKU18115567 PASS
5 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230007 GAURAV ARYA NARAYAN RAM KU18115568 PASS
6 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230008 GOVARDHAN KOHLIBALAK RAM KU18115569 PASS
7 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230010 JITENDRA SINGH GHUGTYALPRATAP SINGH KU18115571 PASS
8 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230011 KAILASH SINGH SURENDRA SINGH KU18115572 PASS
9 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230012 LAXMAN KUMAR JAGAT RAM KU18115573 PASS
10 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230013 MANOJ KUMAR ARYAKISHAN RAM KU18115574 PASS
11 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR)   (AFTER BACK PAPER) 180210230014 MANOJ SINGH RAJE SINGH KU18115575 PASS
12 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230015 MUKESH JOSHI RAMESH CHANDRA KU18115576 PASS
13 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230017 NARENDRA RAJ GOPAL RAM KU18115578 PASS
14 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230018 NARENDRA SINGH NEGIUTTAM SINGH NEGI KU18115579 PASS
15 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230020 NIDHI RAWAT PRAKASH SINGH KU18115581 PASS
16 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230022 PANKAJ KUMAR JAGAT RAM KU18115583 PASS
17 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230023 PANKAJ KUMAR JASIYA RAM KU18115584 PASS
18 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230024 PANKAJ SINGH ASWALBHUPAL SINGH ASWALKU18115585 PASS
19 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230025 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH NEGIDEVENDRA SINGH NEGIKU18115586 PASS
20 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230026 PRAKASH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR KU18115587 PASS
21 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230027 PURAN SINGH MAAN SINGH KU18115588 FAIL
22 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230028 RAHUL KUMAR BHAGWAT PRASAD KU18115589 PASS
23 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230029 RAJENDRA PRASADBHAGWAT PRASAD KU18115590 COP 122



24 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230032 SAURABH KUMAR DHANI RAM KU18115593 PASS
25 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230033 YOGESH KUMAR DHYANIKESHAV DUTT DHYANIKU18115594 FAIL
26 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230034 YOGESH SINGH KISHAN SINGH KU18115595 PASS
27 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230035 ARTI SURENDRA SINGH KU18115596 FAIL
28 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230036 ARTI ARYA HARISH KUMAR KU18115597 PASS
29 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230038 BABITA TARA SINGH KU18115599 PASS
30 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230039 BABITA HEERABALLABH KU18115600 PASS
31 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR)   (AFTER BACK PAPER) 180210230040 BABITA BISHT HARISH SINGH BISHT KU18115601 PASS
32 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230041 BABY NANDAN RAM KU18115602 PASS
33 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230042 BHAWANA NARAYAN SINGH KU18115603 PASS
34 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230043 BHAWANA BISHT VIRENDRA SINGH KU18115604 PASS
35 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230044 BHAWNA RAJE SINGH KU18115605 PASS
36 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230046 CHAMPA RAWAT RAVINDRA SINGH KU18115607 PASS
37 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230047 CHANDANI ASWAL GANGA SINGH KU18115608 PASS
38 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230048 CHANDRA DINESH CHANDRA JOSHIKU18115609 PASS
39 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230049 DEEKSHA BALA DATT PANDEY KU18115610 PASS
40 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230050 DEEKSHA TRIPATHI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHIKU18115611 PASS
41 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230051 DEEPA MANOJ SINGH RAJWARKU18115612 PASS
42 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230052 DEEPA BHAGWAT SINGH KU18115613 PASS42 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230052 DEEPA BHAGWAT SINGH KU18115613 PASS
43 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230053 DEEPA LAXMAN SINGH KU18115614 PASS
44 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230054 DEEPA PURAN SINGH KATYURAKU18115615 PASS
45 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230055 DEEPA SHARMA KISHORE CHANDRA KU18115616 PASS
46 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230056 DEEPANJALI MADAN SINGH KU18115617 PASS
47 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230057 DIKSHA ARYA MAHENDRA RAM KU18115618 PASS
48 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230058 GANGA HARISH GIRI KU18115619 PASS
49 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230059 HEMLATA CHANDAN SINGH BANGARIKU18115620 PASS
50 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230060 JYOTI NARAYAN DUTT KU18115621 PASS
51 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230061 KALPANA KARAN SINGH KU18115622 PASS
52 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230062 KAMLA CHANDAN SINGH KU18115623 PASS
53 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230063 KANCHAN BISHT BHARAT SINGH BISHT KU18115624 PASS
54 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230064 KAVITA ANAND RAM KU18115625 PASS
55 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230065 KAVITA PAN DEV TIWARI KU18115626 PASS
56 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230066 KAVITA BISHT KUNDAN SINGH BISHTKU18115627 PASS
57 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230067 KHILPA CHANDAN SINGH KU18115628 PASS
58 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230068 KHILPA GOVIND SINGH KU18115629 PASS
59 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230069 KM BALA KUNDAN SINGH KU18115630 PASS
60 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230070 KM DIMPAL MANRALBHAGWAT SINGH MANRALKU18115631 PASS
61 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230071 KM JAYLALITA DEVI DATT KU18115632 PASS
62 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230072 KM MANISHA MANRALJEEVAN SINGH MANRALKU18115633 PASS



63 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230073 KM SUNITA UMED SINGH KU18115634 PASS
64 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230074 LAKSHMI DHARMANAND DHONDIYALKU18115635 PASS
65 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230075 LALITA BHAGWAT SINGH KU18115636 PASS
66 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230076 LATA RAMESH CHANDRA KU18115637 PASS
67 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230077 LAXMI GANGA SINGH KU18115638 PASS
68 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230078 LAXMI MAYAL HAYAT SINGH KU18115639 PASS
69 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230079 MADHU BALADUTT KU18115640 PASS
70 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230080 MAMTA PRAYAG DUTT KU18115641 PASS
71 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230081 MAMTA ANAND RAM KU18115642 PASS
72 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230082 MAMTA SHER SINGH KU18115643 PASS
73 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230083 MAMTA DEV SINGH BISHT KU18115644 PASS
74 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230084 MAMTA MAYAL TRILOK SINGH KU18115645 PASS
75 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230085 MANSI HARISH SINGH BISHT KU18115646 PASS
76 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230086 MANSI RAWAT NARENDRA SINGH RAWATKU18115647 PASS
77 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230087 MEENAKSHI POORAN CHANDRA KU18115648 PASS
78 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230088 MEENAKSHI BHUWAN GIRI KU18115649 PASS
79 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230089 MEGHA CHAKRADHAR DURGAPALKU18115650 PASS
80 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230090 NEEMA BHAGAT SINGH KU18115651 PASS
81 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230092 NEHA TARA DUTT KU18115653 PASS81 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230092 NEHA TARA DUTT KU18115653 PASS
82 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230093 PINKI NANDAN SINGH KU18115654 FAIL
83 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230094 PINKI BANGARI GOPAL BANGARI KU18115655 PASS
84 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230095 PRABHA SUDAN SINGH KU18115656 PASS
85 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230096 PRIYANKA KHUSHAL SINGH KU18115657 PASS
86 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230097 PRIYANKA ARYA NARESH KUMAR KU18115658 PASS
87 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230098 PRIYANKA KOTALIYASURESH CHANDRA KU18115659 PASS
88 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230099 RAJANI RAGHUNATH SINGH KU18115660 PASS
89 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230100 REETU GHANSHYAM RAM KU18115661 PASS
90 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230101 REETU BHANDARI NANDAN SINGH BHANDARIKU18115662 PASS
91 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230102 SARITA KISHOR KUMAR KU18115663 PASS
92 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230103 SHANTI LAL SINGH KU18115664 PASS
93 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230104 SHEETAL JEEVAN SINGH KU18115665 PASS
94 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230105 SHOBHA RAMESH CHANDRA JOSHIKU18115666 PASS
95 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230106 TANUJA BACHE SINGH KU18115667 PASS
96 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230107 TANUJA CHANDAN SINGH KU18115668 PASS
97 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230108 TANUJA RAWAT KISHAN SINGH KU18115669 PASS
98 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230109 TULSI MANRAL ANAND SINGH KU18115670 PASS
99 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230110 UMA SURENDRA SINGH KU18115671 PASS
100 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230111 URMILA SURESH RAM KU18115672 PASS
101 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230112 USHA AMAR GIRI KU18115673 PASS



102 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230113 YASHODA GUSAI SINGH KU18115674 PASS
103 2019 B.A. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210230114 YOGITA MANRAL BHAWAN SINGH KU18115675 PASS

109 2019 B.SC. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270002 DEEPA ANAND BALLABH JOSHIKU18107226 PASS
110 2019 B.SC. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270003 KM MONIKA BISHT DEVENDRA SINGH BISHTKU18107227 PASS
111 2019 B.SC. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270004 MINAKSHI MANRALDURGA SINGH KU18107228 PASS
112 2019 B.SC. SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR)   (AFTER BACK PAPER) 180210270005 REKHA GOVIND SINGH KU18107229 PASS
113 2019 B.SC. SECOND SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 180210270006 TANUJA KATHARI HARISH CHANDRA KOTHARIKU18107230 PASS

114 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 1621100073 LAXMI BISHT DHAN SINGH KU16007202 PASS
115 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)   (AFTER BACK PAPER) 170210230002 AJAY KUMAR ARJUN RAM KU170210230002PASS
116 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230003 ANAND SINGH HEERA SINGH KU170210230003PASS
117 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230004 ARJUN SINGH DEV SINGH KU170210230004PASS
118 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230005 BHUWAN SINGH NEGIRAJENDRA SINGH NEGIKU170210230005PASS
119 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230006 CHANDAN SINGH BAHADUR SINGH KU170210230006PASS
120 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230007 DEEPAK GOSWAMI CHANDAN GIRI KU170210230007PASS
121 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230008 DEEPAK KUMAR ARYAGOVIND RAM KU170210230008FAIL
122 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230009 DHEERAJ SINGH BACHE SINGH KU170210230009PASS

B.SC.

122 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230009 DHEERAJ SINGH BACHE SINGH KU170210230009PASS
123 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230010 JAGDISH ARYA KUNDAN RAM KU170210230010PASS
124 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230013 OMPRAKASH BANSHI LAL KU170210230013PASS
125 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230015 PRADEEP KUMAR DIWANI RAM KU170210230015PASS
126 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230016 PRAKASH SINGH NEGIDEVENDRA SINGH NEGIKU170210230016PASS
127 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230017 RAMESH SINGH KARAN SINGH KU170210230017PASS
128 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230018 SANJU GHANSHYAM RAM KU170210230018PASS
129 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230019 SAURABH BISHT PREM SINGH KU170210230019PASS
130 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230020 SUNDAR KUMAR DIWANI RAM KU170210230020PASS
131 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230021 SUNDAR SINGH LAKSHMAN SINGH KU170210230021PASS
132 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230023 VIKRAM KUNDAN RAM KU170210230023PASS
133 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230025 ANJALI RAWAT NARAYAN SINGH KU170210230025PASS
134 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230026 ASHA KAVI DUTT KU170210230026PASS
135 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230028 BHARTI RAWAT HARI SINGH RAWAT KU170210230028PASS
136 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230030 BHAWANA DIWAN RAM KU170210230030PASS
137 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230031 BHAWANA NEGI KHUSHAL SINGH NEGIKU170210230031PASS
138 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230032 CHANDRKALA PREM SINGH KU170210230032PASS
139 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230033 GAYTRI LEELADHAR KU170210230033PASS
140 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230034 GEETA DIWANI RAM KU170210230034PASS
141 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230035 GEETA ARYA SURESH ARYA KU170210230035PASS
142 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230036 GITANJALI DHAN SINGH NEGI KU170210230036PASS



143 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230037 HEMLATA HATELI PRAKASH CHANDRA HATELIKU170210230037PASS
144 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230038 JYOTI KUNDAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230038PASS
145 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230039 JYOTI AMBA DUTT KU170210230039PASS
146 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230043 KANCHANA PURAN SINGH NEGI KU170210230043PASS
147 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230044 KARISHMA NANDAN SINGH KU170210230044PASS
148 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230045 KAVITA BALWANT SINGH KU170210230045PASS
149 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230046 KAVITA DAYANAND KU170210230046PASS
150 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230047 KIRAN UDAY SINGH RAJWAR KU170210230047PASS
151 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230048 ANJALI UTTAM RAM KU170210230048PASS
152 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230050 BHAGIRATHI GANESH DATT KU170210230050PASS
153 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230051 BHAWANA KATYURAUTTAM SINGH KU170210230051PASS
154 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230052 DEEPIKA MAHESH CHANDRA DUNGARIYALKU170210230052PASS
155 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230053 DEVKI ANAND SINGH KU170210230053PASS
156 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230054 GEETA GOVIND SINGH KU170210230054PASS
157 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230055 GUDDI JAGAT SINGH MEHRA KU170210230055PASS
158 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230056 INDU HARISH BANGARI KU170210230056PASS
159 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230057 JYOTI SHANKAR DUTT KU170210230057PASS
160 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230059 KIRAN JAGAT SINGH KU170210230059PASS
161 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230060 LALITA BHAGOT SINGH KU170210230060PASS161 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230060 LALITA BHAGOT SINGH KU170210230060PASS
162 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230061 LAXMI KAILASH CHANDRA KU170210230061PASS
163 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230062 MANJU GAJENDRA SINGH KU170210230062PASS
164 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230063 NEEMA JAGDISH SINGH KU170210230063PASS
165 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230066 REKHA RAM GIRI KU170210230066PASS
166 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230069 MEENA OM PRAKASH KU170210230069PASS
167 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230070 KUSUM PRATAP SINGH KU170210230070PASS
168 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230071 LALITA BISHT JAGAT SINGH KU170210230071PASS
169 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230072 LATIKA GIRISH CHANDRA SINGHKU170210230072PASS
170 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230073 MAMTA MAYAL RAJE SINGH KU170210230073PASS
171 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230075 MEENAKSHI SURESH RAM KU170210230075PASS
172 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230076 NEELAM RAGHUWAR SINGH KU170210230076PASS
173 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230078 NEETU BHAGWAT SINGH KU170210230078PASS
174 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230079 NISHA KRIPAL SINGH KU170210230079PASS
175 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230080 OM PRAKASH HARISH RAM KU170210230080PASS
176 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230081 PINKI HARISH SINGH KU170210230081PASS
177 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230082 POOJA BALA DUTT KU170210230082PASS
178 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230083 POOJA PREM BALLABH KU170210230083PASS
179 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230085 POOJA RAWAT GOVIND SINGH KU170210230085PASS
180 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230086 PREETI BHANDARI DEV SINGH BHANDARIKU170210230086PASS
181 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230087 PRIYANKA ARYA PURAN RAM KU170210230087PASS



182 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230088 PRIYANKA MANRALRAGHUWAR SINGH MANRAKU170210230088PASS
183 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230089 RAJNI MANRAL CHANDAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230089PASS
184 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230090 RANJNA MAYAL MANGAL SINGH KU170210230090PASS
185 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230091 RENU MEHAR SINGH KU170210230091PASS
186 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230092 ROOPA MAHENDRA SINGH KU170210230092PASS
187 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230093 RUPALI ARYA BALI RAM KU170210230093PASS
188 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230094 SAKSHI DURGAPAL CHAKRADHAR DURGAPALKU170210230094PASS
189 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230095 SANGEETA GHANSHYAM CHANDRAKU170210230095PASS
190 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230096 SHOBHA MANOHAR DUTT KU170210230096PASS
191 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230097 SUMAN MANRAL PURAN SINGH MANRALKU170210230097PASS
192 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230098 SUNEETA BISHT PRATAP SINGH BISHT KU170210230098PASS
193 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230100 TANUJA BAHADUR SINGH BASNALKU170210230100PASS
194 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230101 TARA GANESH DUTT KU170210230101PASS
195 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230102 UMA GOPAL DATT KU170210230102PASS
196 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230103 VINEETA PURAN SINGH KU170210230103PASS
197 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230104 YAMINI AMBA DUTT KU170210230104PASS
198 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230105 YAMUNA NANDAN SINGH KU170210230105PASS
199 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210230106 DEEPA KARAKOTI HARISH SINGH KARAKOTIKU170210230106PASS
200 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 1621100074 LAXMI BISHT DHAN SINGH KU16007203 PASS200 2019 B.A. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 1621100074 LAXMI BISHT DHAN SINGH KU16007203 PASS

201 2019 B.SC. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210270003 LALITA RAJWAR CHANDAN SINGH KU170210270003PASS
202 2019 B.SC. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210270004 NIDHI BHARTENDU KUMAR KU170210270004PASS
203 2019 B.SC. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210270005 RENU GOVIND SINGH KU170210270005PASS
204 2019 B.SC. FOURTH SEMESTER  (REGULAR) 170210270006 SHEETAL BAHADUR SINGH KU170210270006PASS

205 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100002 Govind Singh Kundan Singh KU1621100002 PASS
206 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100003 HIMANSHU MANRALPRAKASH SINGH KU1621100003 PASS
207 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100004 Jitendra singh PREM SINGH KU1621100004 PASS
208 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100005 KAVI DUTT JAGDISH CHANDRA KU1621100005 PASS
209 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100006 KISHORE REKHARI BALA DUTT KU1621100006 PASS
210 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100007 MAHENDRA SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH KU1621100007 PASS
211 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100008 MAHENDRA SINGH HARI SINGH KU1621100008 PASS
212 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100009 MANISH PAPANOI DINESH CHANDRA KU1621100009 PASS
213 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100012 MUKESH SINGH SATYAPALSUNDER SINGH KU1621100012 PASS
214 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100013 NARAYAN SINGH VIJAY SINGH KU1621100013 PASS
215 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100014 NEEMA KHEM SINGH KU1621100014 PASS
216 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100016 PRAKSH ARYA HARISH RAM ARYA KU1621100016 PASS

B.SC.



217 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100017 PRAMOD SINGH GOVIND SINGH KU1621100017 PASS
218 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100018 RAJE SINGH JOGA SINGH KU1621100018 PASS
219 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100019 RAKESH SINGH RAMESH SINGH KU1621100019 PASS
220 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100020 RAM KUMAR GOPAL RAM KU1621100020 PASS
221 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100021 SANTOSH KUMAR BALAK RAM KU1621100021 PASS
222 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100022 TANUJ BALODI LAKSHMI KANT KU1621100022 PASS
223 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100023 TARA CHNADRA MAHSH CHANDRA KU1621100023 PASS
224 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100025 ANITA PITAMBER DATT KU1621100025 PASS
225 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100026 ANITA KESHAV DATT kU1621100026 PASS
226 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100028 BABITA PRAYAG DATT kU1621100028 PASS
227 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100029 BABITA BALODI PRAKASH CHANDRA kU1621100029 PASS
228 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100032 BHAWNA HARI RAM ARYA kU1621100032 PASS
229 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100033 BHAWANA KATYURAG.S.BHANDARI kU1621100033 PASS
230 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100034 DOLLY DEV SINGH kU1621100034 PASS
231 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100035 DEEPA RAJE SINGH kU1621100035 PASS
232 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100036 DEEPA KISHAN SINGH kU1621100036 PASS
233 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100037 DEEPA PAPNOI VASAPA NANAD PAPNOIkU1621100037 PASS
234 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100038 DEEPIKA MAYAL MANGAL SINGH kU1621100038 PASS
235 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100040 GEETA RAJENDRA SINGH kU1621100040 PASS235 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100040 GEETA RAJENDRA SINGH kU1621100040 PASS
236 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100041 HEERA ARYA DAULAT RAM kU1621100041 PASS
237 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100042 HEEMA GOPAL SINGH kU1621100042 PASS
238 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100043 HEEMA DIWAN SINGH kU1621100043 PASS
239 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100044 HEEMA UPRETI BHUWAN CHANDRA kU1621100044 PASS
240 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100047 JAYA DHAN SINGH kU1621100047 PASS
241 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100048 JYOTI BHAGAWAT SINGH kU1621100048 PASS
242 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100049 JYOTI BHUPENDAR SINGH kU1621100049 PASS
243 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100050 JYOTI CHANDRA DATT kU1621100050 PASS
244 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100051 JYOTI BASWAL HEERA SINGH kU1621100051 PASS
245 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100054 KAVITA KAILASH CHANDRA MISHRAkU1621100054 PASS
246 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100055 KAVITA RAMESH CHANDRA ARYAkU1621100055 PASS
247 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100056 KIRAN DHAN SINGH kU1621100056 PASS
248 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100057 KIRAN SUDAN SINGH kU1621100057 PASS
249 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100058 MANJU JODHA SINGH kU1621100058 PASS
250 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100059 BHAWANA TULASA DATT kU1621100059 PASS
251 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100061 DEEPA CHANDRA PRAKASH ku1621100061 PASS
252 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100063 DIVYA BALODI HARISH CHANDRA BALODIkU1621100063 PASS
253 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100064 LATA KIROULA RAJENDRA SINGH kU1621100064 PASS
254 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100066 SAMIM MUNIR AHMAD kU1621100066 PASS
255 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100067 SAROJ MOHAN SINGH ku1621100067 PASS



256 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100069 BHAWNA CHET RAM KU1621100069 PASS
257 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100070 MAMTA BALI RAM KU1621100070 PASS
258 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100071 REKHA GANESH LAAL KU1621100071 PASS
259 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100072 LATA ASWAL BHUPAL SINGH KU1621100072 PASS
260 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100074 MAMTA SHANKAR DATT KU1621100074 PASS
261 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100075 MAMTA RAWAT PAAN SINGH KU1621100075 PASS
262 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100076 MANJU TARA DATT KU1621100076 PASS
263 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100078 MEENAKSHI CHINTA MANI KU1621100078 PASS
264 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100079 MEENKASHI UPRETIPUURAN CHNADRA KU1621100079 PASS
265 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100080 NEEMA KUNWAR SINGH KU1621100080 PASS
266 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100081 NEEMA KATYURA LAKSHMAN SINGH KU1621100081 PASS
267 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100083 NEEMA MAYAL JEETA SINGH KU1621100083 PASS
268 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100084 NEEMA UPRETI CHNADRA PRAAKSH KU1621100084 PASS
269 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100085 NIDI MANRAL KUNDAN SINGH KU1621100085 PASS
270 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100086 NISHA MANARAL KUNADAN SINGH KU1621100086 PASS
271 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100087 NISHA RAWAT GOVIND SINGH KU1621100087 PASS
272 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100088 POOJA JOSHI DINESH CHANDRA KU1621100088 PASS
273 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100090 PRIYANKA ARYA DHARMAPAL ARYA KU1621100090 PASS
274 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100091 PUSHPA PUURAN RAM KU1621100091 PASS274 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100091 PUSHPA PUURAN RAM KU1621100091 PASS
275 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100092 RAJNI SATYAL PUURAN SINGH KU1621100092 PASS
276 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100094 RENU MANRAL BHUPAL SINGH KU1621100094 PASS
277 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100095 RUPA AANAD BALLABH KU1621100095 PASS
278 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100096 SARITA KISHAN SINGH KU1621100096 PASS
279 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100097 SNEHA KHATI BHAGAT SINGH KU1621100097 PASS
280 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100098 SUNIT ARYA BHAGWAT PRASAD KU1621100098 PASS
281 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100099 TANUJA JAGAT SINGH KU1621100099 PASS
282 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100100 TANUJA BANAGARAIHAR SINGH KU1621100100 PASS
283 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100101 UMA DEEWAN SINGH KU1621100101 PASS
284 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100102 USHA BHAGWAT AM KU1621100102 PASS
285 2019 B.A. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621100115 LOKESH SINGH JOGA SINGH KU1621100115 PASS

286 2019 B.SC. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621200006 VIJAY KUMAR JAGDISH CHANDRA KU1621200006 PASS
287 2019 B.SC. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621200010 KHILPA RAJE SINGH KU1621200010 PASS
288 2019 B.SC. SIXTH SEMESTER 1621200012 URMILA MEHRA RAM SINGH KU1621200012 PASS

289 2019 M.A.-ECONOMICS SECOND SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440001 ASHA RAMESH CHANDRA KU15007209 PASS
290 2019 M.A.-ECONOMICS SECOND SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440002 ASHA BISHT PRATAP SINGH BISHT KU15030378 PASS

P.G. Even Semesters 



291 2019 M.A.-ECONOMICS SECOND SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440003 HIMANI BASNAL UMRAO SINGH KU15007219 PASS
292 2019 M.A.-ECONOMICS SECOND SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210440004 MANISHA AMBA DUTT KU15007253 PASS
293 2019 M.A.-HINDI SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430002 BABITA KAILASH CHANDRA KU15030379 PASS
294 2019 M.A.-HINDI SECOND SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210430003 DEEPA BHUPENDRA SINGH KU12007158 PASS
295 2019 M.A.-HINDI SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430004 GITANJALI JAGDISH CHANDRA KU15030396 PASS
296 2019 M.A.-HINDI SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430005 KAMLA RAMESH CHANDRA KU13007033 PASS
297 2019 M.A.-HINDI SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430006 LAXMI LALIT SINGH KU15030443 PASS
298 2019 M.A.-HINDI SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430008 NIRMALA BISHT HARSH SINGH KU15026009 PASS
299 2019 M.A.-HINDI SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210430009 REETA DINESH SINGH MANRALKU15030465 PASS
300 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480001 TANUJ RAM HARISH RAM KU15007183 PASS
301 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480002 BABITA GOPAL SINGH KU15030338 PASS
302 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480003 BABITA LAKSHMI DUTT KU14005411 PASS
303 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480004 BHAGWATI NANDAN SINGH MANRALKU15030341 PASS
304 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (AFTER BACK PAPER) (REGULAR) 180210480005 BHAWNA BHIM SINGH KU15007211 PASS
305 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480006 DEEPA TRIPATHI MAHESH CHANDRA TRIPATHIKU15007195 PASS
306 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480007 GEETA PURAN SINGH KU15030356 PASS
307 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480009 MANISHA KESHAV DUTT KU15030446 COP III
308 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480010 POOJA UMRAO SINGH RAWATKU14030153 PASS
309 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480011 POOJA PANCHAM SINGH KU15030418 PASS309 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480011 POOJA PANCHAM SINGH KU15030418 PASS
310 2019 M.A.-POLITICAL SCIENCE SECOND SEMESTER (REGULAR) 180210480012 POOJA MAYAL TRILOK SINGH KU15030420 PASS

311 2019 M.A.-ECONOMICS FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210440001 PRABHA AMAR SINGH KU14005440 SECOND DIVISION
312 2019 M.A.-ECONOMICS FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210440002 NEEMA TARA DATT KU14030106 SECOND DIVISION
313 2019 M.A.-HINDI FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210430001 PANKAJ KUMAR GIRISH CHANDRA KU14029970 SECOND DIVISION
314 2019 M.A.-HINDI FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210430002 HEMA PANI RAM KU13007000 SECOND DIVISION
315 2019 M.A.-HINDI FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210430003 BHAWANA BALA DUTT KU13022293 SECOND DIVISION
316 2019 M.A.-HINDI FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210430004 MANISHA KISHAN RAM KU13007089 SECOND DIVISION
317 2019 M.A.-HINDI FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210430005 NIRMALA GOPAL RAM KU14016724 PMW
318 2019 M.A.-HINDI FOURTH SEMESTER (FINAL) (REGULAR) 170210430007 VIMLA KISHNANAND KU14030126 PMW
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